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Dalhousie Invitational - 15/10/2011

15/10/2011

Results

Event 2  Men 8k Run CC

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 McGuire, Connor              St. Francis Xavier    26:22.49    1
  2 Johnston, Riley              St. Francis Xavier    26:28.27    2
  3 Doucette, Aaron              St. Francis Xavier    26:36.04    3
  4 McNeil, Matthew              Dalhousie Univer      26:46.02    4
  5 Coffin, Alex                 University of Ne      26:46.51    5
  6 Pellerin, Jeremie            Universite de Mo      27:00.39
  7 Fewer, Jordan                Memorial University   27:06.96    6
  8 Russell, Bruce               Dalhousie Univer      27:18.86    7
  9 Addison, Brent               Dalhousie Univer      27:35.62    8
 10 Aitounejjar, Mouchine        Dalhousie Univer      27:38.67    9
 11 Gemmell, Brendan             Dalhousie Univer      27:56.32   10
 12 Murphy, James                University of Ne      27:59.66   11
 13 McGregor, Adam               Dalhousie Univer      28:05.24   12
 14 Hayward, Mark                Memorial University   28:08.21   13
 15 Moore, Jake                  Dalhousie Univer      28:17.56   14
 16 Hatchard, Ryan               St. Francis Xavier    28:18.90   15
 17 McCarthy, Alex               Dalhousie Univer      28:28.64
 18 Burlock, David               Dalhousie Univer      28:42.98
 19 Quennivelle, Gabe            St. Francis Xavier    28:45.39   16
 20 MacDonald, Graham            Memorial University   29:02.29   17
 21 Slaney, Jonathan             Memorial University   29:10.04   18
 22 Trottier, Corwin             St. Mary's Unive      29:34.14
 23 Reidlsperger, Rudy           Memorial University   29:40.03   19
 24 Cormier, Patrick             St Thomas Univer      29:41.10   20
 25 Larade, Nic                  University of Ne      29:46.24   21
 26 Snow, Nick                   Memorial University   29:47.59   22
 27 Fisher, Landon               Memorial University   29:53.81   23
 28 McMullin, Scott              University of Ne      30:19.32   24
 29 Amos, Jeff                   St Thomas Univer      30:28.23   25
 30 Lavoie-Gilbert, Alexis       St. Mary's Unive      30:48.33
 31 Tremblay, Phillipe           University of Ne      31:10.43   26
 32 Lamarche, Taylor             University of Ne      31:25.37   27
 33 Jackson, Rob                 University of Ne      31:27.11   28
 34 McKay, Cody                  St Thomas Univer      32:14.66   30
 35 MacAdam, J.K.                St. Mary's Unive      32:27.15
 36 Tozer, Jacob                 St Thomas Univer      32:48.22   31
 37 Lisi, Brendon                St. Mary's Unive      32:51.24
 38 Bannister, Brendan           St Thomas Univer      33:08.00   32
 39 Dobson, Shayne               Universite de Mo      33:16.06
 40 Bone, Mike                   University of Ne      34:23.16
 41 Yacine, Wassil               Universite de Mo      37:10.10
 -- Gorman, Dan                  HaliFAST             X26:16.71
 -- Christie, Russell            Tiger Track Club     X26:31.96
 -- Lepage, Carol                Unattached           X29:46.68
 -- Mueller, Matthias            Tiger Track Club     X29:58.49
 -- Rahemtulla, Navid            Tiger Track Club     X30:18.25
 -- Thibodeau, Paul              Asea                 X31:38.10
 -- Comeau, Jules                Unattached           X32:07.53
 -- Caron, Armand                Unattached           X33:14.36
 -- Lepage, Yannick              Unattached           X33:49.84
 -- thompson, ryan               Unattached           X35:25.27
 -- Deering, Stephen             St. Francis Xavier          DQ
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 -- Mulherin, Andrew             University of Ne            DQ
 -- Forsey, William              St. Francis Xavier          DQ
 -- Kilisli, Ali                 University of Ne            DQ
 -- Frenette, Aaron              University of Ne            DQ
 -- Lewis, Ivan                  Dalhousie Univer            DQ
 -- Wood, Nick                   Dalhousie Univer            DQ
 -- Brisson, Josh                Dalhousie Univer            DQ
 -- Tate, Bryden                 St. Francis Xavier          DQ
 -- MacDonald, Zach              St. Francis Xavier          DQ
 -- Doiron, Jean-Marc            Unattached            27:15.89
 -- oshea, ryan                  Unattached            29:36.57
 -- roy, philliper-jean          Unattached            31:40.52
 -- paton, nathan                St Thomas Univer      31:56.67   29
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 28 Snow, Nick                   Memorial University   29:47.59   22
 29 Fisher, Landon               Memorial University   29:53.81   23
 30 McMullin, Scott              University of Ne      30:19.32   24
 31 Amos, Jeff                   St Thomas Univer      30:28.23   25
 32 Lavoie-Gilbert, Alexis       St. Mary's Unive      30:48.33
 33 Tremblay, Phillipe           University of Ne      31:10.43   26
 34 Lamarche, Taylor             University of Ne      31:25.37   27
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 37 paton, nathan                St Thomas Univer      31:56.67   29
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 38 McKay, Cody                  St Thomas Univer      32:14.66   30
 39 MacAdam, J.K.                St. Mary's Unive      32:27.15
 40 Tozer, Jacob                 St Thomas Univer      32:48.22   31
 41 Lisi, Brendon                St. Mary's Unive      32:51.24
 42 Bannister, Brendan           St Thomas Univer      33:08.00   32
 43 Dobson, Shayne               Universite de Mo      33:16.06
 44 Bone, Mike                   University of Ne      34:23.16
 45 Yacine, Wassil               Universite de Mo      37:10.10
 -- Brisson, Josh                Dalhousie Univer            DQ
 -- Kilisli, Ali                 University of Ne            DQ
 -- Lewis, Ivan                  Dalhousie Univer            DQ
 -- Mulherin, Andrew             University of Ne            DQ
 -- Frenette, Aaron              University of Ne            DQ
 -- Forsey, William              St. Francis Xavier          DQ
 -- Deering, Stephen             St. Francis Xavier          DQ
 -- MacDonald, Zach              St. Francis Xavier          DQ
 -- Wood, Nick                   Dalhousie Univer            DQ
 -- Tate, Bryden                 St. Francis Xavier          DQ
 -- Gorman, Dan                  HaliFAST             X26:16.71
 -- Christie, Russell            Tiger Track Club     X26:31.96
 -- Lepage, Carol                Unattached           X29:46.68
 -- Mueller, Matthias            Tiger Track Club     X29:58.49
 -- Rahemtulla, Navid            Tiger Track Club     X30:18.25
 -- Thibodeau, Paul              Asea                 X31:38.10
 -- Comeau, Jules                Unattached           X32:07.53
 -- Caron, Armand                Unattached           X33:14.36
 -- Lepage, Yannick              Unattached           X33:49.84
 -- thompson, ryan               Unattached           X35:25.27

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 St. Francis Xavier           37    1    2    3   15   16    1    2    3   15
      Total Time:  2:16:31.09
         Average:    27:18.22
   2 Dalhousie University         38    4    7    8    9   10   12   14    4    7
      Total Time:  2:17:15.49
         Average:    27:27.10
   3 Memorial University          73    6   13   17   18   19   22   23    6   13
      Total Time:  2:23:07.53
         Average:    28:37.51
   4 University of New Brunswi    87    5   11   21   24   26   27   28    5   11
      Total Time:  2:26:02.16
         Average:    29:12.44
   5 St Thomas University        138   20   25   30   31   32   29   20   25   29
      Total Time:  2:38:20.21
         Average:    31:40.05
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=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Ryer, Ashley                 Dalhousie Univer      18:15.25    1
  2 Van Gestel, Holly            Dalhousie Univer      18:22.66    2
  3 Mcilroy, Caroline            Memorial University   18:44.44    3
  4 MacDonald, Kelly             St. Francis Xavier    18:56.65    4
  5 Kannenberg, Natalie          St. Francis Xavier    19:01.22    5
  6 Groves, Cara                 Dalhousie Univer      19:05.82    6
  7 Chisholm, Ashley             Dalhousie Univer      19:09.10    7
  8 Reeves, Becki                St. Francis Xavier    19:09.50    8
  9 Hardy, Melissa               St. Francis Xavier    19:24.61    9
 10 Anderson, Tory               St. Francis Xavier    19:32.25   10
 11 O'Connell, Liz               St. Francis Xavier    19:54.84   11
 12 Currie, Sarah                Dalhousie Univer      20:01.12   12
 13 Herron, Natasha              St. Francis Xavier    20:02.14   13
 14 Chappell, Ellen              Dalhousie Univer      20:10.35   14
 15 MacArthur, Britany           Dalhousie Univer      20:13.69   15
 16 Trenholm, Allison            St. Francis Xavier    20:17.31
 17 Soehl, Meggie                St. Francis Xavier    20:27.35
 18 Ralph, Victoria              Memorial University   20:29.42   16
 19 McCarville, Rachael          University of Ne      20:32.43
 20 Deveau, Sarah                St. Francis Xavier    20:37.26
 21 White, Jessica               St. Francis Xavier    21:05.14
 22 Hawkes, Morgan               Dalhousie Univer      21:06.49
 23 Tuck, Kathryn                St. Francis Xavier    21:19.58
 24 Amminson, Melanie            Memorial University   21:30.58   17
 25 Evans, Caroline              Acadia University     21:39.79   18
 26 Dostaler, Genevieve          Universite de Mo      21:45.95   19
 27 Thomas, Sara                 Acadia University     21:50.02   20
 28 Tanner, Kyla                 St Thomas Univer      21:53.27   21
 29 Woods, Alyson                St. Francis Xavier    21:54.61
 30 Lawes, Laura                 Memorial University   22:00.77   22
 31 Munn, Courtney               Memorial University   22:14.90   23
 32 Sandre, Laura                St. Francis Xavier    22:16.24
 32 Fowlie, Jessica              Acadia University     22:16.24   24
 34 Manning, Christine           Acadia University     22:18.49   25
 35 Fitzpatrick, Laura           St. Mary's Unive      22:25.92   26
 36 Hopper, Julie                St. Mary's Unive      22:30.25   27
 37 Oldham, Lindsay              Memorial University   22:32.48   28
 38 Hache, Joelle                Universite de Mo      22:32.88   29
 39 MacLeod, Sharlane            St. Mary's Unive      22:35.86   30
 40 Campbell, Melissa            Memorial University   22:41.04   31
 41 Cameron, Katie               St Thomas Univer      22:42.05   32
 42 Muggah, Elizabeth            Acadia University     22:54.33   33
 43 Rioux, Marie-Claude          Universite de Mo      23:02.40   34
 44 Deveau, Nicole               Acadia University     23:03.08   35
 45 Simpson, Jamie-Lee           Universite de Mo      23:42.51   36
 46 Yard, Bridget                St Thomas Univer      23:52.58   37
 47 Marshall, Shauna             St. Mary's Unive      23:54.91   38
 48 Peel, Sarah                  St Thomas Univer      23:59.80   39
 49 Drapeau, Christine           Universite de Mo      24:00.37   40
 50 Breault, Marianne            University of Ne      24:00.57
 51 Fisher, Skye                 Memorial University   24:02.01
 52 Doucet, Marylene             Universite de Mo      24:08.73   41
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 53 Comeau, Cathy                Universite de Mo      24:09.11   42
 54 Layton, Hilary               Acadia University     24:15.51   43
 55 Galvin, Sarah                St Thomas Univer      24:25.93   44
 56 Julia, Bremner               St Thomas Univer      24:36.61   45
 57 LeBlanc, Jenna               Universite de Mo      24:52.34
 58 Duncan, Victoria             Acadia University     25:16.90
 59 Blair, Amber                 St. Mary's Unive      25:22.40   46
 60 Doyle, Caitlyn               University of Ne      25:32.06
 61 Tucker, Kelsy                University of Ne      25:54.92
 62 Poirier, Emma                St. Mary's Unive      26:01.98   47
 -- Ubbens, Sara                 Dalhousie Univer            DQ
 -- MacDonald, Caitlin           Acadia University           DQ
 -- Peters, Celia                HaliFAST                    DQ
 -- Walker, Hannah               Dalhousie Univer            DQ
 -- MacNeil, Beth                St. Francis Xavier          DQ
 -- Poitras, Josee               Universite de Mo            DQ
 -- Larry, Charlotte             Acadia University           DQ
 -- Ferguson, Carly              Acadia University           DQ
 -- Kawamoto, Julia              Unattached           X17:58.54
 -- Carreau, Lavinia             Unattached           X18:02.62
 -- Stewart, Gina                Unattached           X18:40.36
 -- Edmonds, Emma                Yhz                  X19:40.04
 -- Kingston, Eliza              Yhz                  X19:49.94
 -- Crawley, Rachel              Yhz                  X20:12.98
 -- Grant, Allison               Tiger Track Club     X20:29.95
 -- Watts, Sophie                Yhz                  X20:46.18
 -- Lausch, Sara                 Yhz                  X21:13.19
 -- Flaim, Marina                Yhz                  X21:37.75
 -- Brown, Hannah                Yhz                  X21:58.04

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Dalhousie University         28    1    2    6    7   12   14   15
      Total Time:  1:34:53.95
         Average:    18:58.79
   2 St. Francis Xavier           36    4    5    8    9   10   11   13
      Total Time:  1:36:04.23
         Average:    19:12.85
   3 Memorial University          81    3   16   17   22   23   28   31
      Total Time:  1:45:00.11
         Average:    21:00.03
   4 Acadia University           120   18   20   24   25   33   35   43
      Total Time:  1:50:58.87
         Average:    22:11.78
   5 Universite de Moncton       158   19   29   34   36   40   41   42
      Total Time:  1:55:04.11
         Average:    23:00.83
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   6 St. Mary's University       167   26   27   30   38   46   47
      Total Time:  1:56:49.34
         Average:    23:21.87
   7 St Thomas University        173   21   32   37   39   44   45
      Total Time:  1:56:53.63
         Average:    23:22.73


